14 Corvette Stingray Coupe Order Guide 4-4-13  1
New for 2014  RPO Codes  Pattern Orders  Distribution Updates
Corvette
Stingray
Print
Book
Select a button above or on the left to learn more about
these models.

 S
 S
14 Corvette Stingray Coupe Order Guide 4-4-13  9
2014  Corvette Stingray COLOR AND TRIM
S = Standard Equipment   A = Available   -- (dashes) = Not Available
= Included in Equipment Group    = Included in Equipment Group but upgradeable
Model  Seat Type
Seat
Code
Seat Trim
Interior
Gray
Jet
Black
Kalahari Brownstone
Adrenaline
Red
1LT GT buckets AQ9
Perforated Mulan leather seating
surfaces
141  191  -- -- 701
1LT
Competition Sport
buckets
AE4
Leather seating surfaces with
sueded microfiber inserts
-- 192  -- -- --
2LT
GT / Competition
Sport buckets
AQ9/AE4
Perforated Mulan leather seating
surfaces
143  193  343  -- 703
2LT
GT / Competition
Sport buckets
AQ9/AE4
Leather seating surfaces with
sueded microfiber inserts
144  194  344  -- --
3LT GT buckets AQ9
Perforated Napa leather seating
surfaces
145  195  345  555  705
3LT
Competition Sport
buckets
AE4
Perforated Mulan leather seating
surfaces
145  195  345  555  705
3LT
GT / Competition
Sport buckets
AQ9/AE4
Leather seating surfaces with
sueded microfiber inserts
146  196  346  556  --
Exterior
Solid Paint

 A
1
14 Corvette Stingray Coupe Order Guide 4-4-13  11
RFG
OnStar 30 Additional Months of OnStar Directions and
Connections Service. Provides 30 months of Directions and
Connections service in addition to the 6 months of standard
Directions and Connections service that is included in the price of
the vehicle. Total service duration is 36 months. Fleet may also order
(RFA) OnStar Business Vehicle Manager Service.
1 - Requires (UE1) OnStar. Requires one of the following Fleet or
Government order types: FLS, FNR, FRC, FBC, FGO or FEF. Not available
with R8G, R8W, R8P, R8Y or R8Z.
A
1
 A
1
 A
1
 A
1
 A
1
 A
1
RFA
OnStar Business Vehicle Manager Service. Provides OnStar
Business Vehicle Manager Service equal to the length of OnStar
multi-year order. Must be ordered to receive service.
1 - Requires (UE1) OnStar. Requires one of the following Fleet or
Government order types: FLS, FNR, FRC, FBC, FGO or FEF. Requires Fleet
Master Agreement (FMA).
A
1
 A
1
 A
1
 A
1
 A
1
 A
1
14 Corvette Stingray Coupe Order Guide 4-4-13  12
2014  Corvette Stingray   DIMENSIONS
All dimensions in inches (mm) unless otherwise stated.
Specifications
1YY07
Stingray
Coupe
1YX07
Stingray Coupe with Z51
Performance Package
A   Wheelbase
106.70
(2710)
106.70 (2710)
B   Overall length
176.90
(4493)
176.90 (4493)
Body width,  without
mirrors
73.90 (1877)  73.90 (1877)
D   Overall height     48.80 (1240)  48.80 (1240)
   Front tread width     62.80 (1595)  62.80 (1595)
   Rear tread width     61.60 (1565)  61.60 (1565)
   Head room,  front   37.90 (963)  37.90 (963)
   Shoulder room,  front   55.20 (1402)  55.20 (1402)
   Hip room,  front   53.70 (1364)  53.70 (1364)
   Leg room,  front   43.00 (1092)  43.00 (1092)
Published dimensions indicated are without optional equipment or accessories. Additional accessories or equipment ordered at the customer's request can
result in a minor change in these dimensions.
2014  Corvette Stingray   SPECS
1YY07
Stingray Coupe